DATE
712112017
7/21/2017

7/22/2017
7/22/2017
7/22/2017
7/22/2017
7/22/2017
7/22/2017
7/22/2017
7/22/2017
7/22/2017
7/22/2017
7/22/2017
7/22/2017
7/22/2017
7/22/2017

7/23/2017
7/23/2017
7/23/2017
7/23/2017
7/23/2017
7/23/2017
7/23/2017
7/23/2017
7/23/2017
7/23/2017
7/23/2017
7/23/2017
7/23/2017
7/23/2017

ANDERSON COUNTY HS
BARDSTOWN HS
BATH COUNTY HS
BOYD COUNTY HS
BRYAN STATION HS
BULLITT CENTRAL HS
BUTLER COUNTY HS

TIME AGE LEVEL DIV
6:00 PM  Varsity C Male
7:30 PM  Varsity C Male
8:00 AM  Varsity C Male
8:00 AM  Varsity C Male
9:30 AM  Varsity C Male
11:00 AM  Varsity C Male
12:30 PM  Varsity C Male
12:30 PM  Varsity C Male
2:00 PM  Varsity C Male
2:00 PM  Varsity C Male
2:00 PM  Varsity C Male
3:30 PM  Varsity C Male
5:00 PM  Varsity C Male
5:00 PM  Varsity C Male
6:30 PM  Varsity C Male
6:30 PM  Varsity C Male
8:00 AM  Varsity C Male
8:00 AM  Varsity C Male
8:00 AM  Varsity C Male
8:00 AM  Varsity C Male
8:00 AM  Varsity C Male
8:00 AM  Varsity C Male
8:00 AM  Varsity C Male
9:30 AM  Varsity C Male
2:00 PM  Varsity C Male
2:00 PM  Varsity C Male
2:00 PM  Varsity C Male
2:00 PM  Varsity C Male
2:00 PM  Varsity C Male
2:00 PM  Varsity C Male

LOCATION

MST-03
MST-09

MST-09
MST-10
MST-10
MST-10
MST-09
MST-10
MST-08
MST-09
MST-10
MST-07
MST-09
MST-10
MST-07
MST-08

MST-03
MST-04
MST-05
MST-06
MST-07
MST-08
MST-09
MST-11
MST-03
MST-04
MST-05
MST-06
MST-07
MST-08
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CHRISTIAN COUNTY HS
FLEMING COUNTY HS
GRANT COUNTY BRAVES
GRAYSON COUNTY HS
HOPKINSVILLE HS
NELSON COUNTY HS
NORTH BULLITT HS

HOME
OWENSBORO CATHOLIC
ANDERSON COUNTY HS

BUTLER COUNTY HS
ROWAN COUNTY

FLEMING COUNTY HS
HOPKINSVILLE HS
OWENSBORO CATHOLIC
BRYAN STATION HS
BUTLER COUNTY HS
UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS ACADEMY
GRAYSON COUNTY HS
BOYD COUNTY HS
CHRISTIAN COUNTY HS
BATH COUNTY HS
PAINTSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
NORTH BULLITT HS

PAINTSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
CHRISTIAN COUNTY HS
GRANT COUNTY HS
GRAYSON COUNTY HS
PARIS HIGH SCHOOL
HOPKINSVILLE HS
WALTON-VERONA HS
ROWAN COUNTY
FLEMING COUNTY HS
NELSON COUNTY HS
BOYD COUNTY HS
BULLITT CENTRAL HS
BATH COUNTY HS
BARDSTOWN HS

OWENSBORO CATHOLIC

PAINTSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PARIS HIGH SCHOOL
ROWAN COUNTY

UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS ACADEMY

WALTON-VERONA HS

AWAY
BRYAN STATION HS
BUTLER COUNTY HS

UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS ACADEMY
ANDERSON COUNTY HS
NELSON COUNTY HS
WALTON-VERONA HS
PAINTSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
NORTH BULLITT HS

ROWAN COUNTY
ANDERSON COUNTY HS
PARIS HIGH SCHOOL
BULLITT CENTRAL HS
GRANT COUNTY HS
BARDSTOWN HS

BRYAN STATION HS
OWENSBORO CATHOLIC

NORTH BULLITT HS
BATH COUNTY HS
BARDSTOWN HS

BOYD COUNTY HS
BULLITT CENTRAL HS
FLEMING COUNTY HS
NELSON COUNTY HS
UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS ACADEMY
WALTON-VERONA HS
HOPKINSVILLE HS
PARIS HIGH SCHOOL
GRAYSON COUNTY HS
GRANT COUNTY HS
CHRISTIAN COUNTY HS

TYPE
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG

2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG

2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG
2017 BGSG



