

## BOYS VARSITY C REVISED 7/8/2017

ANDERSON COUNTY HS
BARDSTOWN HS
BATH COUNTY HS
BOYD COUNTY HS
BRYAN STATION HS
BULLITT CENTRAL HS
BUTLER COUNTY HS

CHRISTIAN COUNTY HS
FLEMING COUNTY HS
GRANT COUNTY BRAVES
GRAYSON COUNTY HS
HOPKINSVILLE HS
NELSON COUNTY HS
NORTH BULLITT HS

OWENSBORO CATHOLIC
PAINTSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PARIS HIGH SCHOOL
ROWAN COUNTY
UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS ACADEMY
WALTON-VERONA HS

DATE	TIME	AGE	LEVEL	DIV	LOCATION	HOME	AWAY	TYPE
7/21/2017	6:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-03	OWENSBORO CATHOLIC	BRYAN STATION HS	2017 BGSG
7/21/2017	7:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-09	ANDERSON COUNTY HS	BUTLER COUNTY HS	2017 BGSG
7/22/2017	8:00 AM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-09	BUTLER COUNTY HS	UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS ACADEMY	2017 BGSG
7/22/2017	8:00 AM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-10	ROWAN COUNTY	ANDERSON COUNTY HS	2017 BGSG
7/22/2017	9:30 AM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-10	FLEMING COUNTY HS	NELSON COUNTY HS	2017 BGSG
7/22/2017	11:00 AM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-10	HOPKINSVILLE HS	WALTON-VERONA HS	2017 BGSG
7/22/2017	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-09	OWENSBORO CATHOLIC	PAINTSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	2017 BGSG
7/22/2017	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-10	BRYAN STATION HS	NORTH BULLITT HS	2017 BGSG
7/22/2017	2:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-08	BUTLER COUNTY HS	ROWAN COUNTY	2017 BGSG
7/22/2017	2:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-09	UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS ACADEMY	ANDERSON COUNTY HS	2017 BGSG
7/22/2017	2:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-10	GRAYSON COUNTY HS	PARIS HIGH SCHOOL	2017 BGSG
7/22/2017	3:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-07	BOYD COUNTY HS	BULLITT CENTRAL HS	2017 BGSG
7/22/2017	5:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-09	CHRISTIAN COUNTY HS	GRANT COUNTY HS	2017 BGSG
7/22/2017	5:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-10	BATH COUNTY HS	BARDSTOWN HS	2017 BGSG
7/22/2017	6:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-07	PAINTSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	BRYAN STATION HS	2017 BGSG
7/22/2017	6:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-08	NORTH BULLITT HS	OWENSBORO CATHOLIC	2017 BGSG
7/00/0047	0.00 AM	\	0	Mala	MCT 00	PAINTSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	NORTH BULLITT HS	2047 DCCC
7/23/2017		Varsity	С	Male	MST-03			2017 BGSG
7/23/2017		Varsity	С	Male	MST-04	CHRISTIAN COUNTY HS GRANT COUNTY HS	BATH COUNTY HS BARDSTOWN HS	2017 BGSG
7/23/2017		Varsity	С	Male	MST-05			2017 BGSG
7/23/2017		Varsity	С	Male	MST-06	GRAYSON COUNTY HS	BOYD COUNTY HS	2017 BGSG
7/23/2017		Varsity	С	Male	MST-07	PARIS HIGH SCHOOL	BULLITT CENTRAL HS	2017 BGSG
7/23/2017		Varsity	С	Male	MST-08	HOPKINSVILLE HS	FLEMING COUNTY HS	2017 BGSG
7/23/2017		Varsity	С	Male	MST-09	WALTON-VERONA HS	NELSON COUNTY HS	2017 BGSG
7/23/2017		Varsity	С	Male	MST-11	ROWAN COUNTY	UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS ACADEMY	2017 BGSG
7/23/2017		Varsity	С	Male	MST-03	FLEMING COUNTY HS	WALTON-VERONA HS	2017 BGSG
7/23/2017		Varsity	С	Male	MST-04	NELSON COUNTY HS	HOPKINSVILLE HS	2017 BGSG
7/23/2017		Varsity	С	Male	MST-05	BOYD COUNTY HS	PARIS HIGH SCHOOL	2017 BGSG
7/23/2017		Varsity	С	Male	MST-06	BULLITT CENTRAL HS	GRAYSON COUNTY HS GRANT COUNTY HS	2017 BGSG
7/23/2017		Varsity	С	Male	MST-07	BATH COUNTY HS BARDSTOWN HS	CHRISTIAN COUNTY HS	2017 BGSG
7/23/2017	∠:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-08	DAKDO I OWN HO	CHRISTIAN COUNTY HS	2017 BGSG